
Championnat régional sprint lun. 22/09/2014 19:48
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (108)  3.1 km  37 m   15 P

 1(33)  2(50)  3(58)  4(57)  5(37)  6(61)  7(36)  8(103)  9(109)  10(53)  11(101)  12(56)  13(51)  14(46)

 15(99)  A

 1  Quentin RAUTURIER H20  13:10  1:29  2:00  2:37  3:21  4:12  5:44  6:03  7:17  7:48  8:43  9:20  9:58  11:47  12:34

 7807IF GO78  1:29  0:31  0:37  0:44  0:51  1:32  0:19  1:14  0:31  0:55  0:37  0:38  1:49  0:47

 13:02  13:10

 0:28  0:08

 2  Maxime RAUTURIER H20  13:38  1:31  2:04  2:42  3:25  4:17  6:02  6:19  7:39  8:08  9:13  9:50  10:25  12:20  13:04

 7807IF GO78  1:31  0:33  0:38  0:43  0:52  1:45  0:17  1:20  0:29  1:05  0:37  0:35  1:55  0:44

 13:31  13:38

 0:27  0:07

 3  Pierre BOUDET  H21  13:55  1:36  2:11  2:49  3:50  4:45  6:32  6:49  8:05  8:36  9:28  10:04  10:39  12:33  13:18

 9202IF Garde Rép.  1:36  0:35  0:38  1:01  0:55  1:47  0:17  1:16  0:31  0:52  0:36  0:35  1:54  0:45

 13:47  13:55

 0:29  0:08

 4  Juste RAIMBAULT  H21  13:58  1:40  2:14  2:52  3:35  4:27  6:08  6:27  7:44  8:20  9:17  9:58  10:38  12:34  13:21

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:40  0:34  0:38  0:43  0:52  1:41  0:19  1:17  0:36  0:57  0:41  0:40  1:56  0:47

 13:50  13:58

 0:29  0:08

 5  Baptiste FUCHS  H21  14:21  1:34  2:09  2:50  3:39  4:36  6:24  6:42  8:19  8:49  9:48  10:26  10:59  12:56  13:43

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:34  0:35  0:41  0:49  0:57  1:48  0:18  1:37  0:30  0:59  0:38  0:33  1:57  0:47

 14:13  14:21

 0:30  0:08

 6  Benjamin MAURIES H21  14:23  1:33  2:06  2:43  3:41  4:39  6:24  6:42  8:04  8:34  9:38  10:18  10:54  12:56  13:43

 7807IF GO78  1:33  0:33  0:37  0:58  0:58  1:45  0:18  1:22  0:30  1:04  0:40  0:36  2:02  0:47

 14:16  14:23

 0:33  0:07

 6  Emmanuel RIBIER  H21  14:23  1:38  2:13  2:52  3:39  4:35  6:22  6:39  7:57  8:40  9:40  10:17  10:54  12:53  13:47

 7807IF GO78  1:38  0:35  0:39  0:47  0:56  1:47  0:17  1:18  0:43  1:00  0:37  0:37  1:59  0:54

 14:16  14:23

 0:29  0:07

 8  Fabrice VANNIER  H21  14:24  1:40  2:16  2:55  3:38  4:39  6:30  6:52  8:11  8:41  9:45  10:25  11:03  13:03  13:49

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:40  0:36  0:39  0:43  1:01  1:51  0:22  1:19  0:30  1:04  0:40  0:38  2:00  0:46

 14:16  14:24

 0:27  0:08

 9  Cyril SOUCAT  H21  14:36  1:43  2:17  2:56  3:40  4:39  6:43  7:04  8:26  8:56  9:52  10:32  11:12  13:12  13:57

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:43  0:34  0:39  0:44  0:59  2:04  0:21  1:22  0:30  0:56  0:40  0:40  2:00  0:45

 14:27  14:36

 0:30  0:09

 10  Denis SEIMBILLE  H21  14:46  1:40  2:16  2:53  3:38  4:39  6:20  6:40  8:03  8:33  9:39  10:21  11:02  13:06  13:55

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:40  0:36  0:37  0:45  1:01  1:41  0:20  1:23  0:30  1:06  0:42  0:41  2:04  0:49

 14:29  14:46

 0:34  0:17

 11  Philippe PAGE  H45  15:00  1:50  2:24  3:00  3:50  4:51  6:50  7:10  8:33  9:04  10:09  10:47  11:22  13:37  14:23

 6804AL COColmar  1:50  0:34  0:36  0:50  1:01  1:59  0:20  1:23  0:31  1:05  0:38  0:35  2:15  0:46

 14:51  15:00

 0:28  0:09

 12  Gaël RICARD  H21  15:05  1:56  2:31  3:11  4:07  5:06  6:59  7:18  8:35  9:06  10:06  10:47  11:23  13:22  14:23

 9502IF ACBeauchamp  1:56  0:35  0:40  0:56  0:59  1:53  0:19  1:17  0:31  1:00  0:41  0:36  1:59  1:01

 14:57  15:05

 0:34  0:08

 13  Benoit RAUTURIER H21  15:08  1:41  2:16  2:59  3:53  4:50  6:40  7:00  8:27  9:00  10:04  10:44  11:32  13:37  14:26

 7807IF GO78  1:41  0:35  0:43  0:54  0:57  1:50  0:20  1:27  0:33  1:04  0:40  0:48  2:05  0:49

 14:59  15:08

 0:33  0:09

 14  Cedric ESNAULT  H35  15:09  1:44  2:20  3:00  3:49  4:45  6:44  7:03  8:32  9:12  10:19  11:01  11:39  13:44  14:30

 9404IF AS IGN  1:44  0:36  0:40  0:49  0:56  1:59  0:19  1:29  0:40  1:07  0:42  0:38  2:05  0:46

 15:01  15:09

 0:31  0:08

 15  Arnaud DUMAS  H21  15:18  1:46  2:23  3:04  3:51  4:52  6:44  7:04  8:30  9:00  10:09  10:51  11:31  13:41  14:29

 7807IF GO78  1:46  0:37  0:41  0:47  1:01  1:52  0:20  1:26  0:30  1:09  0:42  0:40  2:10  0:48

 15:05  15:18

 0:36  0:13

 16  Emmanuel LEPLAT H21  15:19  1:41  2:18  3:04  3:57  4:57  6:53  7:13  8:35  9:09  10:12  10:50  11:30  13:51  14:39

 4201RA NOSE  1:41  0:37  0:46  0:53  1:00  1:56  0:20  1:22  0:34  1:03  0:38  0:40  2:21  0:48

 15:10  15:19

 0:31  0:09

 17  J-Marc DELAUME  H40  15:20  1:42  2:20  2:58  3:48  4:45  6:40  7:16  8:34  9:05  10:05  10:45  11:23  13:27  14:26

 7715IF AS SAMOIS  1:42  0:38  0:38  0:50  0:57  1:55  0:36  1:18  0:31  1:00  0:40  0:38  2:04  0:59

 15:00  15:20

 0:34  0:20

 18  Stéphane TOUSSAINT H21  15:26  1:45  2:20  3:03  3:50  4:54  6:58  7:18  8:40  9:14  10:19  11:02  11:41  13:46  14:44

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:45  0:35  0:43  0:47  1:04  2:04  0:20  1:22  0:34  1:05  0:43  0:39  2:05  0:58

 15:17  15:26

 0:33  0:09

 19  Vincent BONNET  H20  15:38  1:43  2:34  3:06  4:22  5:55  7:37  7:58  9:15  9:49  10:45  11:28  12:16  14:15  15:02

 7807IF GO78  1:43  0:51  0:32  1:16  1:33  1:42  0:21  1:17  0:34  0:56  0:43  0:48  1:59  0:47

 15:30  15:38

 0:28  0:08

 20  Christophe RAUTURIER H45  15:43  1:48  2:28  3:08  4:06  5:06  7:07  7:28  8:49  9:22  10:32  11:13  11:54  14:10  15:04

 7807IF GO78  1:48  0:40  0:40  0:58  1:00  2:01  0:21  1:21  0:33  1:10  0:41  0:41  2:16  0:54

 15:35  15:43

 0:31  0:08

 21  Pascal PANNIER  H40  15:47  1:47  2:26  3:09  4:00  5:05  7:07  7:26  9:00  9:34  10:41  11:26  12:03  14:15  15:06

 7807IF GO78  1:47  0:39  0:43  0:51  1:05  2:02  0:19  1:34  0:34  1:07  0:45  0:37  2:12  0:51

 15:39  15:47

 0:33  0:08

 22  Lionel BRAULT  H35  15:57  1:38  2:21  2:59  3:42  5:32  7:32  7:50  9:23  10:01  10:59  11:36  12:18  14:27  15:18

 9105IF COLE  1:38  0:43  0:38  0:43  1:50  2:00  0:18  1:33  0:38  0:58  0:37  0:42  2:09  0:51

 15:49  15:57

 0:31  0:08
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Résultats SPORTident Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (108)  3.1 km  37 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(33)  2(50)  3(58)  4(57)  5(37)  6(61)  7(36)  8(103)  9(109)  10(53)  11(101)  12(56)  13(51)  14(46)

 15(99)  A

 22  Benoît SOL  H21  15:57  1:39  2:19  3:01  3:48  4:51  6:36  7:17  8:45  9:45  10:52  11:31  12:17  14:26  15:15

 9404IF AS IGN  1:39  0:40  0:42  0:47  1:03  1:45  0:41  1:28  1:00  1:07  0:39  0:46  2:09  0:49

 15:50  15:57

 0:35  0:07

 24  Julien VASSEUR  H35  16:01  0:47  1:23  2:05  2:59  3:57  5:58  6:19  7:40  8:20  9:40  10:20  11:06  13:32  14:20

 3502BR CRCO  0:47  0:36  0:42  0:54  0:58  2:01  0:21  1:21  0:40  1:20  0:40  0:46  2:26  0:48

 14:53  16:01

 0:33  1:08

 25  Yann HEALY  H35  16:04  1:50  2:28  3:15  4:01  5:00  6:57  7:14  8:38  9:30  10:43  11:26  12:10  14:16  15:10

 9105IF COLE  1:50  0:38  0:47  0:46  0:59  1:57  0:17  1:24  0:52  1:13  0:43  0:44  2:06  0:54

 15:44  16:04

 0:34  0:20

 26  Yann-Pierrick LEMAIRE H40  16:07  2:46  3:20  3:57  4:45  5:49  7:50  8:16  9:37  10:08  11:11  11:49  12:25  14:26  15:25

 7807IF GO78  2:46  0:34  0:37  0:48  1:04  2:01  0:26  1:21  0:31  1:03  0:38  0:36  2:01  0:59

 15:58  16:07

 0:33  0:09

 27  Hugues GILLARD  H50  16:22  2:28  3:01  3:39  4:31  5:29  7:28  7:46  9:09  9:44  10:59  11:44  12:30  14:45  15:37

 7716IF BALISE 77  2:28  0:33  0:38  0:52  0:58  1:59  0:18  1:23  0:35  1:15  0:45  0:46  2:15  0:52

 16:12  16:22

 0:35  0:10

 28  Eric VANNIER  H45  16:29  2:18  2:56  3:39  4:31  5:39  7:47  8:15  9:49  10:22  11:28  12:10  12:57  15:01  15:52

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  2:18  0:38  0:43  0:52  1:08  2:08  0:28  1:34  0:33  1:06  0:42  0:47  2:04  0:51

 16:21  16:29

 0:29  0:08

 28  Kévin THURIOT  H21  16:29  1:50  2:28  3:07  3:57  4:58  7:21  7:45  9:24  9:59  11:05  11:48  12:28  14:48  15:45

 9502IF ACBeauchamp  1:50  0:38  0:39  0:50  1:01  2:23  0:24  1:39  0:35  1:06  0:43  0:40  2:20  0:57

 16:20  16:29

 0:35  0:09

 30  Jérémie GAUTIER  H40  16:36  1:56  2:35  3:18  4:10  5:21  7:26  7:49  9:24  9:58  11:21  12:03  12:47  15:07  15:56

 7512IF RO'Paris  1:56  0:39  0:43  0:52  1:11  2:05  0:23  1:35  0:34  1:23  0:42  0:44  2:20  0:49

 16:28  16:36

 0:32  0:08

 31  Philippe SANCHEZ H45  16:39  1:55  2:30  3:09  4:19  5:26  7:24  7:50  9:18  9:50  10:53  11:35  12:17  14:30  15:24

 2704NM COBS  1:55  0:35  0:39  1:10  1:07  1:58  0:26  1:28  0:32  1:03  0:42  0:42  2:13  0:54

 16:30  16:39

 1:06  0:09

 32  Alexandre ROGER  H20  16:41  1:55  2:52  3:41  4:35  5:37  7:28  7:46  9:14  9:50  10:59  11:59  12:44  15:09  15:58

 7807IF GO78  1:55  0:57  0:49  0:54  1:02  1:51  0:18  1:28  0:36  1:09  1:00  0:45  2:25  0:49

 16:32  16:41

 0:34  0:09

 33  Olivier JOURDAT  H21  16:49  1:47  2:25  3:08  3:59  5:12  7:26  7:55  9:27  10:06  11:11  12:01  12:49  15:08  16:07

 4201RA NOSE  1:47  0:38  0:43  0:51  1:13  2:14  0:29  1:32  0:39  1:05  0:50  0:48  2:19  0:59

 16:39  16:49

 0:32  0:10

 34  P-Yves BAUCHET  H40  16:50  2:01  2:39  3:18  4:05  5:18  7:16  7:35  9:14  9:49  10:57  11:42  12:39  15:13  16:11

 9211IF DSA  2:01  0:38  0:39  0:47  1:13  1:58  0:19  1:39  0:35  1:08  0:45  0:57  2:34  0:58

 16:41  16:50

 0:30  0:09

 35  Lionel GRANIER  H40  16:56  1:55  2:37  3:28  4:17  5:31  7:35  8:00  9:21  10:04  11:09  11:51  12:30  14:58  16:06

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:55  0:42  0:51  0:49  1:14  2:04  0:25  1:21  0:43  1:05  0:42  0:39  2:28  1:08

 16:38  16:56

 0:32  0:18

 36  Guillaume GASTON H21  16:59  1:56  2:34  3:19  4:17  5:20  7:26  7:53  9:24  10:18  11:28  12:13  12:50  15:26  16:21

 4705AQ N.O.R.D.  1:56  0:38  0:45  0:58  1:03  2:06  0:27  1:31  0:54  1:10  0:45  0:37  2:36  0:55

 16:51  16:59

 0:30  0:08

 37  Guillaume ORSAL  H35  17:00  2:06  2:44  3:23  4:18  5:31  7:37  8:01  9:39  10:40  11:47  12:31  13:12  15:23  16:16

 9211IF DSA  2:06  0:38  0:39  0:55  1:13  2:06  0:24  1:38  1:01  1:07  0:44  0:41  2:11  0:53

 16:52  17:00

 0:36  0:08

 38  Thierry BESTEL  H40  17:09  1:53  2:27  3:04  3:50  5:06  8:13  8:43  10:05  10:51  11:56  12:38  13:19  15:38  16:31

 9105IF COLE  1:53  0:34  0:37  0:46  1:16  3:07  0:30  1:22  0:46  1:05  0:42  0:41  2:19  0:53

 17:01  17:09

 0:30  0:08

 39  Philippe DUBOIS  H55  17:21  1:56  2:35  3:15  4:09  5:11  7:33  8:08  9:40  10:22  11:36  12:20  13:04  15:30  16:21

 7709IF USM/CO  1:56  0:39  0:40  0:54  1:02  2:22  0:35  1:32  0:42  1:14  0:44  0:44  2:26  0:51

 17:13  17:21

 0:52  0:08

 40  Adrien BOUDET  H21  17:27  1:53  2:28  3:15  4:01  5:06  8:39  9:02  10:27  11:10  12:20  13:04  13:39  16:00  16:45

 7512IF RO'Paris  1:53  0:35  0:47  0:46  1:05  3:33  0:23  1:25  0:43  1:10  0:44  0:35  2:21  0:45

 17:19  17:27

 0:34  0:08

 41  GREGOIRE L'HOTE H21  17:29  1:49  2:40  3:22  4:19  5:44  7:40  8:12  9:59  10:53  11:53  12:39  13:35  15:50  16:45

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:49  0:51  0:42  0:57  1:25  1:56  0:32  1:47  0:54  1:00  0:46  0:56  2:15  0:55

 17:20  17:29

 0:35  0:09

 42  Etienne MOREY  H21  17:43  1:49  2:30  3:16  4:05  5:09  7:22  7:45  9:31  10:28  11:44  12:31  13:16  15:45  16:55

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:49  0:41  0:46  0:49  1:04  2:13  0:23  1:46  0:57  1:16  0:47  0:45  2:29  1:10

 17:34  17:43

 0:39  0:09

 43  Jerome GAUQUELIN H40  17:55  2:26  3:10  3:58  4:50  5:58  8:29  8:53  10:26  11:08  12:17  13:08  13:56  16:17  17:10

 9404IF AS IGN  2:26  0:44  0:48  0:52  1:08  2:31  0:24  1:33  0:42  1:09  0:51  0:48  2:21  0:53

 17:47  17:55

 0:37  0:08

 44  Fabien GRUSELLE  H45  17:58  2:37  3:17  4:02  4:59  5:59  8:02  8:30  10:04  11:07  12:19  13:06  13:50  16:24  17:16

 9404IF AS IGN  2:37  0:40  0:45  0:57  1:00  2:03  0:28  1:34  1:03  1:12  0:47  0:44  2:34  0:52

 17:49  17:58

 0:33  0:09



Championnat régional sprint lun. 22/09/2014 19:48
Résultats SPORTident Page 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (108)  3.1 km  37 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(33)  2(50)  3(58)  4(57)  5(37)  6(61)  7(36)  8(103)  9(109)  10(53)  11(101)  12(56)  13(51)  14(46)

 15(99)  A

 45  Frederic MONTAGARD H40  17:59  2:21  2:59  3:46  4:39  5:45  7:59  8:26  10:04  10:43  12:00  12:47  13:36  16:06  17:11

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:21  0:38  0:47  0:53  1:06  2:14  0:27  1:38  0:39  1:17  0:47  0:49  2:30  1:05

 17:50  17:59

 0:39  0:09

 46  Herve QUINQUENEL H35  18:02  2:00  2:42  3:32  4:36  6:04  8:17  8:38  10:18  10:57  12:10  13:01  13:48  16:22  17:15

 9404IF AS IGN  2:00  0:42  0:50  1:04  1:28  2:13  0:21  1:40  0:39  1:13  0:51  0:47  2:34  0:53

 17:52  18:02

 0:37  0:10

 47  Bruno THONIER  H45  18:03  2:25  3:11  3:56  4:54  6:06  8:21  8:41  10:20  10:58  12:13  13:01  13:49  16:17  17:16

 7807IF GO78  2:25  0:46  0:45  0:58  1:12  2:15  0:20  1:39  0:38  1:15  0:48  0:48  2:28  0:59

 17:56  18:03

 0:40  0:07

 48  Jose RORA  H50  18:06  2:02  2:48  3:31  4:34  5:55  8:14  8:46  10:24  11:03  12:12  13:07  13:57  16:18  17:21

 7719IF ERCO  2:02  0:46  0:43  1:03  1:21  2:19  0:32  1:38  0:39  1:09  0:55  0:50  2:21  1:03

 17:57  18:06

 0:36  0:09

 49  Laurent GASNOT  H45  18:12  3:04  3:45  4:33  5:34  6:38  8:53  9:17  10:51  11:27  12:36  13:19  14:02  16:22  17:26

 7807IF GO78  3:04  0:41  0:48  1:01  1:04  2:15  0:24  1:34  0:36  1:09  0:43  0:43  2:20  1:04

 18:02  18:12

 0:36  0:10

 49  Benjamin VARIOT  H35  18:12  1:57  3:00  3:47  4:41  5:50  7:56  8:21  9:45  10:25  11:42  12:24  14:27  16:38  17:32

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:57  1:03  0:47  0:54  1:09  2:06  0:25  1:24  0:40  1:17  0:42  2:03  2:11  0:54

 18:04  18:12

 0:32  0:08

 51  Julien ROBERT  H21  18:21  1:59  3:46  4:32  5:28  6:48  9:00  9:34  11:11  11:49  12:59  13:45  14:33  16:48  17:38

 7512IF RO'Paris  1:59  1:47  0:46  0:56  1:20  2:12  0:34  1:37  0:38  1:10  0:46  0:48  2:15  0:50

 18:11  18:21

 0:33  0:10

 52  Fabrice BALP  H35  18:24  1:54  2:33  3:19  4:16  5:23  8:43  9:23  11:11  11:45  13:00  13:44  14:28  16:52  17:43

 8404PR OPA  1:54  0:39  0:46  0:57  1:07  3:20  0:40  1:48  0:34  1:15  0:44  0:44  2:24  0:51

 18:16  18:24

 0:33  0:08

 53  Simon LE DEVEHAT H21  18:27  2:19  2:56  3:43  4:44  6:10  8:18  8:41  10:09  10:52  11:57  12:45  13:36  16:33  17:24

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:19  0:37  0:47  1:01  1:26  2:08  0:23  1:28  0:43  1:05  0:48  0:51  2:57  0:51

 18:18  18:27

 0:54  0:09

 54  Thierry HEROUARD H50  18:35  2:00  2:45  3:36  4:37  5:48  8:05  8:31  10:17  10:59  12:16  13:08  14:03  16:45  17:47

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  2:00  0:45  0:51  1:01  1:11  2:17  0:26  1:46  0:42  1:17  0:52  0:55  2:42  1:02

 18:25  18:35

 0:38  0:10

 55  Anthony URVOAS  H35  18:37  1:58  3:07  3:50  4:44  6:51  9:18  9:46  11:20  11:56  13:03  13:43  14:33  17:00  17:55

 7807IF GO78  1:58  1:09  0:43  0:54  2:07  2:27  0:28  1:34  0:36  1:07  0:40  0:50  2:27  0:55

 18:28  18:37

 0:33  0:09

 56  Antoine JOLLY  H40  18:46  2:14  2:58  3:43  4:41  6:07  8:33  9:02  10:40  11:18  12:37  13:28  14:15  16:44  17:56

 7807IF GO78  2:14  0:44  0:45  0:58  1:26  2:26  0:29  1:38  0:38  1:19  0:51  0:47  2:29  1:12

 18:36  18:46

 0:40  0:10

 57  Marc GRANCOIN  H50  19:10  2:32  3:14  4:01  4:58  6:07  8:24  8:53  10:37  11:35  12:56  13:58  14:46  17:19  18:21

 7807IF GO78  2:32  0:42  0:47  0:57  1:09  2:17  0:29  1:44  0:58  1:21  1:02  0:48  2:33  1:02

 19:01  19:10

 0:40  0:09

 58  Romain FAVRET  H21  19:11  1:56  2:45  3:29  4:51  6:01  8:59  9:36  11:02  11:48  12:53  13:40  14:27  17:25  18:28

 7722IF ASSAP 77  1:56  0:49  0:44  1:22  1:10  2:58  0:37  1:26  0:46  1:05  0:47  0:47  2:58  1:03

 19:02  19:11

 0:34  0:09

 59  Dmitri ANTIPEROVITCH H40  19:16  2:08  3:12  4:00  4:57  6:09  8:35  9:11  10:56  11:37  13:05  13:57  14:48  17:23  18:28

 7716IF BALISE 77  2:08  1:04  0:48  0:57  1:12  2:26  0:36  1:45  0:41  1:28  0:52  0:51  2:35  1:05

 19:06  19:16

 0:38  0:10

 60  Dominique HALLAY H21  19:23  2:01  2:55  3:42  4:54  6:05  8:36  9:01  10:53  11:35  13:00  13:50  14:47  17:26  18:34

 7709IF USM/CO  2:01  0:54  0:47  1:12  1:11  2:31  0:25  1:52  0:42  1:25  0:50  0:57  2:39  1:08

 19:12  19:23

 0:38  0:11

 61  J-Luc ESTIVAL  H55  19:27  2:06  2:53  3:42  4:51  5:56  8:12  8:45  10:58  11:49  13:17  14:07  14:53  17:45  18:43

 7709IF USM/CO  2:06  0:47  0:49  1:09  1:05  2:16  0:33  2:13  0:51  1:28  0:50  0:46  2:52  0:58

 19:18  19:27

 0:35  0:09

 62  Jean-Marie FAUQUANT H40  19:39  2:01  2:58  3:40  4:43  6:01  8:35  9:15  10:56  11:46  13:06  14:01  14:53  17:40  18:55

 7807IF GO78  2:01  0:57  0:42  1:03  1:18  2:34  0:40  1:41  0:50  1:20  0:55  0:52  2:47  1:15

 19:29  19:39

 0:34  0:10

 63  Tristan HERTZOG  H40  19:42  2:20  3:12  4:02  5:26  6:42  9:08  9:32  11:16  11:54  13:15  14:03  14:53  17:49  18:51

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:20  0:52  0:50  1:24  1:16  2:26  0:24  1:44  0:38  1:21  0:48  0:50  2:56  1:02

 19:31  19:42

 0:40  0:11

 64  Olivier BEDELET  H40  19:53  3:06  3:54  4:36  5:40  6:57  9:56  10:20  11:53  12:41  13:58  14:48  15:36  18:08  19:08

 7807IF GO78  3:06  0:48  0:42  1:04  1:17  2:59  0:24  1:33  0:48  1:17  0:50  0:48  2:32  1:00

 19:43  19:53

 0:35  0:10

 65  Guillaume PAULET H20  20:01  2:20  3:09  4:06  5:09  6:31  9:11  9:35  11:28  12:13  13:28  14:19  15:11  17:49  19:13

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:20  0:49  0:57  1:03  1:22  2:40  0:24  1:53  0:45  1:15  0:51  0:52  2:38  1:24

 19:52  20:01

 0:39  0:09

 66  Vincent ROGER  H45  20:17  2:21  3:05  4:02  5:06  6:32  9:07  9:32  11:31  12:15  13:40  14:38  15:33  18:25  19:26

 7807IF GO78  2:21  0:44  0:57  1:04  1:26  2:35  0:25  1:59  0:44  1:25  0:58  0:55  2:52  1:01

 20:06  20:17

 0:40  0:11
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (108)  3.1 km  37 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(33)  2(50)  3(58)  4(57)  5(37)  6(61)  7(36)  8(103)  9(109)  10(53)  11(101)  12(56)  13(51)  14(46)

 15(99)  A

 67  Pascal NAEL  H45  20:30  2:35  3:26  4:24  5:26  6:47  9:08  9:48  11:34  12:13  13:28  14:23  15:22  18:37  19:42

 9404IF AS IGN  2:35  0:51  0:58  1:02  1:21  2:21  0:40  1:46  0:39  1:15  0:55  0:59  3:15  1:05

 20:20  20:30

 0:38  0:10

 68  Didier GROSHENS  H50  20:43  2:09  2:50  3:35  4:30  5:42  11:00  11:26  13:11  13:48  14:56  15:58  16:41  19:03  19:59

 9202IF Garde Rép.  2:09  0:41  0:45  0:55  1:12  5:18  0:26  1:45  0:37  1:08  1:02  0:43  2:22  0:56

 20:34  20:43

 0:35  0:09

 69  Thomas YVE  H21  20:54  2:14  3:00  3:49  4:39  6:03  9:53  10:13  12:04  12:53  14:16  15:15  16:04  18:51  20:01

 9105IF COLE  2:14  0:46  0:49  0:50  1:24  3:50  0:20  1:51  0:49  1:23  0:59  0:49  2:47  1:10

 20:44  20:54

 0:43  0:10

 70  Fabien MERIGUET  H45  21:06  2:32  3:22  4:45  5:43  6:59  9:37  10:26  12:18  13:07  14:36  15:35  16:30  19:16  20:17

 7807IF GO78  2:32  0:50  1:23  0:58  1:16  2:38  0:49  1:52  0:49  1:29  0:59  0:55  2:46  1:01

 20:55  21:06

 0:38  0:11

 71  Sylvain BEDRY  H45  21:17  2:03  2:47  3:32  4:31  7:51  10:19  11:31  13:10  13:56  15:15  16:01  16:51  19:32  20:31

 7719IF ERCO  2:03  0:44  0:45  0:59  3:20  2:28  1:12  1:39  0:46  1:19  0:46  0:50  2:41  0:59

 21:08  21:17

 0:37  0:09

 72  Thierry VERMEERSCH H45  21:29  2:05  2:50  3:39  4:40  7:05  9:32  10:00  11:52  12:49  14:20  15:18  16:19  19:05  20:27

 7807IF GO78  2:05  0:45  0:49  1:01  2:25  2:27  0:28  1:52  0:57  1:31  0:58  1:01  2:46  1:22

 21:19  21:29

 0:52  0:10

 73  Frédéric CLOUARD H45  22:16  2:31  3:14  4:03  4:56  6:48  8:56  9:18  11:07  11:47  13:06  13:59  14:46  20:19  21:24

 7807IF GO78  2:31  0:43  0:49  0:53  1:52  2:08  0:22  1:49  0:40  1:19  0:53  0:47  5:33  1:05

 22:00  22:16

 0:36  0:16

 74  Luc FEUVRIER  H45  22:17  2:33  3:28  4:19  5:35  7:34  10:12  10:43  12:46  13:35  15:05  16:03  16:59  19:59  21:18

 7807IF GO78  2:33  0:55  0:51  1:16  1:59  2:38  0:31  2:03  0:49  1:30  0:58  0:56  3:00  1:19

 22:03  22:17

 0:45  0:14

 75  François CARUEL  H45  22:20  2:49  3:34  4:35  5:34  7:10  11:15  11:49  13:34  14:19  15:40  16:41  17:46  20:24  21:30

 7807IF GO78  2:49  0:45  1:01  0:59  1:36  4:05  0:34  1:45  0:45  1:21  1:01  1:05  2:38  1:06

 22:09  22:20

 0:39  0:11

 76  Patrick FLOQUET  H50  22:45  2:35  3:24  4:17  5:28  7:16  10:10  10:33  12:42  13:28  14:59  16:03  17:10  20:33  21:48

 7709IF USM/CO  2:35  0:49  0:53  1:11  1:48  2:54  0:23  2:09  0:46  1:31  1:04  1:07  3:23  1:15

 22:33  22:45

 0:45  0:12

 77  Philippe ADOLPHE H55  22:57  3:00  3:58  4:57  6:03  7:25  10:30  10:49  13:01  14:24  15:50  16:48  17:49  20:53  22:02

 7716IF BALISE 77  3:00  0:58  0:59  1:06  1:22  3:05  0:19  2:12  1:23  1:26  0:58  1:01  3:04  1:09

 22:47  22:57

 0:45  0:10

 78  Alain DOURU  H55  23:05  2:31  4:09  5:02  6:17  7:41  11:48  12:11  13:56  14:41  16:04  17:02  17:55  20:52  22:06

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:31  1:38  0:53  1:15  1:24  4:07  0:23  1:45  0:45  1:23  0:58  0:53  2:57  1:14

 22:54  23:05

 0:48  0:11

 79  Thierry FARGANEL H55  23:07  2:53  3:42  4:43  5:54  7:06  9:57  11:01  13:03  13:52  15:21  16:22  17:24  20:27  21:39

 9105IF COLE  2:53  0:49  1:01  1:11  1:12  2:51  1:04  2:02  0:49  1:29  1:01  1:02  3:03  1:12

 22:54  23:07

 1:15  0:13

 80  Michel LAURENT  H50  23:18  2:59  3:48  4:36  5:47  7:19  11:31  12:05  14:00  14:48  16:08  17:13  18:17  21:24  22:27

 7807IF GO78  2:59  0:49  0:48  1:11  1:32  4:12  0:34  1:55  0:48  1:20  1:05  1:04  3:07  1:03

 23:07  23:18

 0:40  0:11

 81  Albain CHAMOT  H21  23:22  3:35  5:27  6:25  7:23  9:12  11:45  12:07  13:48  14:35  16:08  17:00  17:55  21:23  22:30

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  3:35  1:52  0:58  0:58  1:49  2:33  0:22  1:41  0:47  1:33  0:52  0:55  3:28  1:07

 23:09  23:22

 0:39  0:13

 82  Patrice DELAVEAU H50  23:34  2:51  3:40  4:37  5:51  7:15  11:52  12:22  14:10  14:55  16:31  17:27  18:23  21:28  22:42

 7722IF ASSAP 77  2:51  0:49  0:57  1:14  1:24  4:37  0:30  1:48  0:45  1:36  0:56  0:56  3:05  1:14

 23:23  23:34

 0:41  0:11

 83  Gilles GARIN  H50  23:57  3:36  4:31  5:20  6:29  8:05  10:40  11:48  13:45  14:49  16:32  17:25  18:23  21:59  23:05

 9105IF COLE  3:36  0:55  0:49  1:09  1:36  2:35  1:08  1:57  1:04  1:43  0:53  0:58  3:36  1:06

 23:47  23:57

 0:42  0:10

 84  Stephane DRUZETIC H40  24:33  2:46  3:35  4:41  5:58  7:34  10:22  10:59  13:02  14:45  16:22  17:27  19:19  22:21  23:29

 9105IF COLE  2:46  0:49  1:06  1:17  1:36  2:48  0:37  2:03  1:43  1:37  1:05  1:52  3:02  1:08

 24:22  24:33

 0:53  0:11

 85  Emmanuel ERBLAND H40  25:05  2:35  3:31  4:27  5:48  7:15  10:20  10:48  12:51  13:39  15:47  16:57  17:55  22:47  24:10

 9105IF COLE  2:35  0:56  0:56  1:21  1:27  3:05  0:28  2:03  0:48  2:08  1:10  0:58  4:52  1:23

 24:55  25:05

 0:45  0:10

 86  Paul MACAIRE  H50  25:07  3:09  3:55  4:46  6:05  7:39  11:20  12:15  14:34  15:21  17:05  18:02  19:03  22:53  24:11

 7807IF GO78  3:09  0:46  0:51  1:19  1:34  3:41  0:55  2:19  0:47  1:44  0:57  1:01  3:50  1:18

 24:56  25:07

 0:45  0:11

 87  Hugues PEUREY  H50  25:40  3:00  5:50  6:51  7:59  9:38  12:26  13:02  15:47  16:36  18:21  19:15  20:16  23:21  24:29

 9105IF COLE  3:00  2:50  1:01  1:08  1:39  2:48  0:36  2:45  0:49  1:45  0:54  1:01  3:05  1:08

 25:14  25:40

 0:45  0:26

 88  Samuel LOISEL  H50  26:41  2:51  3:49  4:40  5:55  10:14  13:05  13:43  15:35  16:39  18:02  18:53  19:44  24:41  25:44

 9105IF COLE  2:51  0:58  0:51  1:15  4:19  2:51  0:38  1:52  1:04  1:23  0:51  0:51  4:57  1:03

 26:31  26:41

 0:47  0:10
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (108)  3.1 km  37 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(33)  2(50)  3(58)  4(57)  5(37)  6(61)  7(36)  8(103)  9(109)  10(53)  11(101)  12(56)  13(51)  14(46)

 15(99)  A

 89  Hélier WIBART  H55  27:32  2:43  3:33  4:34  5:37  11:41  14:18  14:53  17:13  18:22  20:05  20:56  21:46  25:28  26:35

 9502IF ACBeauchamp  2:43  0:50  1:01  1:03  6:04  2:37  0:35  2:20  1:09  1:43  0:51  0:50  3:42  1:07

 27:20  27:32

 0:45  0:12

 90  Georges SANCHEZ H55  27:41  2:01  2:49  7:39  8:39  10:01  12:27  12:51  14:37  15:15  16:24  17:14  23:11  25:51  26:48

 7807IF GO78  2:01  0:48  4:50  1:00  1:22  2:26  0:24  1:46  0:38  1:09  0:50  5:57  2:40  0:57

 27:32  27:41

 0:44  0:09

 90  Florent CAVALIER  H21  27:41  2:29  3:41  6:08  7:31  11:14  14:10  15:16  17:25  18:17  19:59  21:04  22:15  25:32  26:48

 7512IF RO'Paris  2:29  1:12  2:27  1:23  3:43  2:56  1:06  2:09  0:52  1:42  1:05  1:11  3:17  1:16

 27:32  27:41

 0:44  0:09

 92  Mickaël SAILLANT  H21  27:44  2:46  7:21  8:06  8:59  12:12  16:38  17:44  19:19  20:10  21:21  22:09  22:55  25:46  27:00

 7722IF ASSAP 77  2:46  4:35  0:45  0:53  3:13  4:26  1:06  1:35  0:51  1:11  0:48  0:46  2:51  1:14

 27:36  27:44

 0:36  0:08

 93  Yvan MUGICA  H45  28:08  2:05  3:20  4:10  5:16  6:53  16:14  16:34  18:25  19:18  20:47  21:53  23:01  25:59  27:07

 7722IF ASSAP 77  2:05  1:15  0:50  1:06  1:37  9:21  0:20  1:51  0:53  1:29  1:06  1:08  2:58  1:08

 27:56  28:08  11:06

 0:49  0:12  *36

 94  Jean Marc TOMASSI H50  28:13  2:20  3:20  4:22  5:41  12:32  15:23  15:56  17:42  18:41  20:10  21:22  22:17  25:41  27:19

 7719IF ERCO  2:20  1:00  1:02  1:19  6:51  2:51  0:33  1:46  0:59  1:29  1:12  0:55  3:24  1:38

 28:03  28:13

 0:44  0:10

 95  Marc SERGENT  H50  28:52  2:41  3:40  4:50  6:32  10:38  14:19  14:52  17:14  18:20  20:14  21:32  22:41  26:22  27:47

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:41  0:59  1:10  1:42  4:06  3:41  0:33  2:22  1:06  1:54  1:18  1:09  3:41  1:25

 28:42  28:52

 0:55  0:10

 96  FRANCK COLLOT  H35  29:20  2:12  2:52  3:41  4:46  6:14  13:25  13:57  16:43  17:44  20:02  21:14  22:25  26:18  28:02

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:12  0:40  0:49  1:05  1:28  7:11  0:32  2:46  1:01  2:18  1:12  1:11  3:53  1:44

 29:03  29:20

 1:01  0:17

 97  Laurent CARRIE  H50  29:25  4:00  4:57  6:08  10:09  12:15  15:54  16:22  18:17  19:10  20:46  22:05  23:28  27:15  28:31

 7709IF USM/CO  4:00  0:57  1:11  4:01  2:06  3:39  0:28  1:55  0:53  1:36  1:19  1:23  3:47  1:16

 29:13  29:25

 0:42  0:12

 98  Christian KARPYN  H55  30:38  3:04  4:31  5:40  7:37  9:43  15:27  16:15  18:55  20:02  21:58  23:18  24:26  28:03  29:25

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  3:04  1:27  1:09  1:57  2:06  5:44  0:48  2:40  1:07  1:56  1:20  1:08  3:37  1:22

 30:25  30:38

 1:00  0:13

 99  Daniel TESSIER  H65  35:22  3:37  4:47  6:04  7:13  8:52  20:07  21:18  23:56  24:44  26:31  27:46  29:01  32:38  34:23

 7709IF USM/CO  3:37  1:10  1:17  1:09  1:39  11:15  1:11  2:38  0:48  1:47  1:15  1:15  3:37  1:45

 35:10  35:22

 0:47  0:12

 100  Paul CHINCHOLE  H55  35:25  3:10  4:07  5:12  7:48  10:15  19:45  20:25  23:03  24:06  26:11  27:31  28:55  32:24  33:46

 7807IF GO78  3:10  0:57  1:05  2:36  2:27  9:30  0:40  2:38  1:03  2:05  1:20  1:24  3:29  1:22

 35:11  35:25

 1:25  0:14

 101  Arnaud TEDOLDI  H45  58:39  7:14  8:40  9:53  11:52  18:51  32:41  33:07  36:33  41:28  43:45  45:08  49:53  55:44  57:31

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  7:14  1:26  1:13  1:59  6:59  13:50  0:26  3:26  4:55  2:17  1:23  4:45  5:51  1:47

 58:27  58:39

 0:56  0:12

 Christian LEGRAND H55  pm  2:44  4:00  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:44  1:16

 -----  18:07

 14:07

 Thierry CHARDOT  H50  pm  3:38  5:18  -----  7:23  9:43  13:05  13:44  15:58  16:58  18:42  20:09  21:20  25:32  27:05

 7807IF GO78  3:38  1:40  2:05  2:20  3:22  0:39  2:14  1:00  1:44  1:27  1:11  4:12  1:33

 27:52  28:03

 0:47  0:11

 Francois SABATIER H50  pm  2:23  3:14  4:04  5:04  11:23  14:42  15:09  17:11  18:06  19:45  20:45  -----  24:46  26:14

 9105IF COLE  2:23  0:51  0:50  1:00  6:19  3:19  0:27  2:02  0:55  1:39  1:00  4:01  1:28

 27:05  27:19  8:28  21:53

 0:51  0:14  *51  *54

 Nicolas COUSSEMENT H35  pm  2:27  3:39  4:30  5:33  6:51  -----  10:03  11:39  13:09  14:14  15:02  15:48  18:30  19:37

 7807IF GO78  2:27  1:12  0:51  1:03  1:18  3:12  1:36  1:30  1:05  0:48  0:46  2:42  1:07

 20:29  20:37

 0:52  0:08

 Jean-Luc GLASSET H55  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 7807IF GO78

 -----

 Adriaan DAEM  H35  Abandon  1:54  2:30  3:14  4:23  5:23  7:28  7:51  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 7807IF GO78  1:54  0:36  0:44  1:09  1:00  2:05  0:23

 -----

 Maurice GIESI  H50  H. Délai  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 7709IF USM/CO

 -----

 B  (54)  2.4 km  35 m   12 P

 1(45)  2(34)  3(58)  4(57)  5(105)  6(103)  7(101)  8(54)  9(104)  10(39)  11(46)  12(99)  A

 1  Nathanaëlle GERBEAUX D21  12:30  1:33  2:26  3:21  4:24  5:21  6:19  7:11  8:12  8:59  10:05  11:40  12:18  12:30

 7807IF GO78  1:33  0:53  0:55  1:03  0:57  0:58  0:52  1:01  0:47  1:06  1:35  0:38  0:12

 2  Valerie VANNIER  D35  12:46  1:35  2:34  3:33  4:25  5:27  6:28  7:16  8:14  9:09  10:15  11:55  12:37  12:46

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:35  0:59  0:59  0:52  1:02  1:01  0:48  0:58  0:55  1:06  1:40  0:42  0:09
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 B  (54)  2.4 km  35 m   12 P  (suite)

 1(45)  2(34)  3(58)  4(57)  5(105)  6(103)  7(101)  8(54)  9(104)  10(39)  11(46)  12(99)  A

 3  Madeleine TIRBOIS D21  12:49  1:31  2:28  3:26  4:27  5:33  6:37  7:46  8:41  9:25  10:25  12:02  12:39  12:49

 7719IF ERCO  1:31  0:57  0:58  1:01  1:06  1:04  1:09  0:55  0:44  1:00  1:37  0:37  0:10

 4  Camille RAUTURIER D21  13:11  1:34  2:37  3:41  4:37  5:39  6:44  7:42  8:46  9:33  10:38  12:22  13:01  13:11

 7807IF GO78  1:34  1:03  1:04  0:56  1:02  1:05  0:58  1:04  0:47  1:05  1:44  0:39  0:10

 5  Lucille CLOUARD  D20  13:19  1:30  2:26  3:23  4:54  5:53  6:58  8:01  9:01  9:53  10:52  12:30  13:09  13:19

 7807IF GO78  1:30  0:56  0:57  1:31  0:59  1:05  1:03  1:00  0:52  0:59  1:38  0:39  0:10

 6  Flavia NAF  D21  13:23  1:33  2:34  3:34  4:39  5:44  6:44  7:44  8:43  9:39  10:41  12:29  13:14  13:23

 7512IF RO'Paris  1:33  1:01  1:00  1:05  1:05  1:00  1:00  0:59  0:56  1:02  1:48  0:45  0:09

 7  Christine ERBLAND D40  13:31  2:07  3:11  4:09  5:01  6:16  7:34  8:25  9:24  10:11  11:07  12:44  13:22  13:31

 9105IF COLE  2:07  1:04  0:58  0:52  1:15  1:18  0:51  0:59  0:47  0:56  1:37  0:38  0:09

 8  Stephanie VARRON D40  13:36  1:34  2:35  3:35  4:45  5:50  6:48  7:35  9:03  9:49  10:57  12:33  13:27  13:36

 9404IF AS IGN  1:34  1:01  1:00  1:10  1:05  0:58  0:47  1:28  0:46  1:08  1:36  0:54  0:09

 9  Héloïse CAVALIER  D21  13:40  2:03  3:04  4:10  5:11  6:19  7:26  8:16  9:16  10:07  11:13  12:53  13:31  13:40

 7512IF RO'Paris  2:03  1:01  1:06  1:01  1:08  1:07  0:50  1:00  0:51  1:06  1:40  0:38  0:09

 9  Julia CHARDOT  D20  13:40  1:48  2:58  4:04  5:06  6:09  7:20  8:15  9:16  10:04  11:16  12:57  13:31  13:40

 7807IF GO78  1:48  1:10  1:06  1:02  1:03  1:11  0:55  1:01  0:48  1:12  1:41  0:34  0:09

 11  Sarah BRUNDU-LEMAIRE D35  13:42  1:45  3:24  4:22  5:21  6:26  7:33  8:26  9:29  10:16  11:14  12:54  13:32  13:42

 7807IF GO78  1:45  1:39  0:58  0:59  1:05  1:07  0:53  1:03  0:47  0:58  1:40  0:38  0:10

 12  Josiane ROUSSIER D35  13:47  1:38  2:50  3:52  4:47  5:52  6:57  8:18  9:17  10:10  11:18  12:55  13:39  13:47

 7807IF GO78  1:38  1:12  1:02  0:55  1:05  1:05  1:21  0:59  0:53  1:08  1:37  0:44  0:08

 13  Clarissa RICARD BORCHORST D21  13:57  1:51  2:49  3:46  4:51  6:39  7:43  8:34  9:45  10:36  11:35  13:11  13:49  13:57

 9502IF ACBeauchamp  1:51  0:58  0:57  1:05  1:48  1:04  0:51  1:11  0:51  0:59  1:36  0:38  0:08

 13  Jeanette JANSSON D45  13:57  1:42  3:01  4:08  5:05  6:11  7:27  8:24  9:23  10:19  11:21  13:07  13:47  13:57

 7807IF GO78  1:42  1:19  1:07  0:57  1:06  1:16  0:57  0:59  0:56  1:02  1:46  0:40  0:10

 15  Lise CONIEL  D20  14:29  1:52  2:55  4:04  5:20  6:25  7:29  8:56  10:01  10:50  11:57  13:41  14:19  14:29

 5604BR COL  1:52  1:03  1:09  1:16  1:05  1:04  1:27  1:05  0:49  1:07  1:44  0:38  0:10

 16  Sandra OLIVIER  D45  14:53  1:41  3:03  4:06  5:18  6:29  7:42  8:40  9:45  10:35  11:41  13:28  14:43  14:53

 7716IF BALISE 77  1:41  1:22  1:03  1:12  1:11  1:13  0:58  1:05  0:50  1:06  1:47  1:15  0:10

 17  Elodie JOLIVEAU  D21  15:06  2:04  3:07  4:15  5:29  6:40  7:51  8:49  9:58  10:52  12:05  14:14  14:56  15:06

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:04  1:03  1:08  1:14  1:11  1:11  0:58  1:09  0:54  1:13  2:09  0:42  0:10

 18  Marie-Emilie TEYSSEDRE D21  15:12  2:02  3:29  4:36  5:39  6:49  8:00  9:01  10:11  11:11  12:21  14:20  15:03  15:12

 7512IF RO'Paris  2:02  1:27  1:07  1:03  1:10  1:11  1:01  1:10  1:00  1:10  1:59  0:43  0:09

 19  Florence BESTEL  D40  15:20  1:58  3:19  4:27  5:52  7:34  8:40  9:36  10:43  11:45  12:43  14:30  15:10  15:20

 9105IF COLE  1:58  1:21  1:08  1:25  1:42  1:06  0:56  1:07  1:02  0:58  1:47  0:40  0:10

 20  Emmanuelle GERBEAUX D21  15:27  1:59  3:57  4:59  6:09  7:33  9:17  10:23  11:24  12:16  13:08  14:38  15:19  15:27

 6205NO Opale Orientation  1:59  1:58  1:02  1:10  1:24  1:44  1:06  1:01  0:52  0:52  1:30  0:41  0:08

 21  Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ D40  15:36  1:52  2:47  3:46  4:57  5:55  7:16  10:25  11:28  12:16  13:20  14:46  15:25  15:36

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:52  0:55  0:59  1:11  0:58  1:21  3:09  1:03  0:48  1:04  1:26  0:39  0:11

 22  Camille GIRE  D45  15:40  1:54  3:06  4:18  5:42  7:06  8:21  9:24  10:41  11:38  12:41  14:43  15:30  15:40

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:54  1:12  1:12  1:24  1:24  1:15  1:03  1:17  0:57  1:03  2:02  0:47  0:10

 23  Maeva ROULLEAUX D21  15:51  1:42  3:21  4:30  6:27  7:37  8:44  9:40  10:41  11:37  13:02  14:58  15:42  15:51

 9105IF COLE  1:42  1:39  1:09  1:57  1:10  1:07  0:56  1:01  0:56  1:25  1:56  0:44  0:09

 24  Guyonne PETIT  D60  16:06  1:52  3:06  4:22  5:42  7:00  8:19  9:22  10:40  11:57  13:09  15:10  15:55  16:06

 7808IF ASMBCO  1:52  1:14  1:16  1:20  1:18  1:19  1:03  1:18  1:17  1:12  2:01  0:45  0:11

 25  Florence LAGRANGE D35  16:55  1:57  3:12  4:32  5:43  7:03  8:32  9:52  11:17  12:17  13:43  16:00  16:45  16:55

 7716IF BALISE 77  1:57  1:15  1:20  1:11  1:20  1:29  1:20  1:25  1:00  1:26  2:17  0:45  0:10

 26  Marianne PASSELERGUE D40  17:11  2:23  3:41  4:54  6:32  8:02  9:16  10:31  11:54  12:51  14:05  16:12  17:00  17:11

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:23  1:18  1:13  1:38  1:30  1:14  1:15  1:23  0:57  1:14  2:07  0:48  0:11

 26  Noémie VARIOT  D21  17:11  1:43  3:09  4:07  5:03  7:19  8:21  11:14  12:38  13:40  14:37  16:22  17:01  17:11

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  1:43  1:26  0:58  0:56  2:16  1:02  2:53  1:24  1:02  0:57  1:45  0:39  0:10

 28  Nadège URVOAS  D40  17:17  2:05  3:19  4:34  5:56  7:16  8:53  10:07  11:31  12:38  14:08  16:27  17:07  17:17

 7807IF GO78  2:05  1:14  1:15  1:22  1:20  1:37  1:14  1:24  1:07  1:30  2:19  0:40  0:10

 29  Camilla DE ROSSI  D21  17:31  2:16  3:37  4:49  6:14  8:17  9:38  10:39  11:51  13:14  14:38  16:36  17:19  17:31

 9502IF ACBeauchamp  2:16  1:21  1:12  1:25  2:03  1:21  1:01  1:12  1:23  1:24  1:58  0:43  0:12

 30  Pascale PREVOST  D55  17:39  1:41  2:49  3:56  4:59  9:03  10:18  11:14  12:51  13:52  15:00  16:47  17:28  17:39

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:41  1:08  1:07  1:03  4:04  1:15  0:56  1:37  1:01  1:08  1:47  0:41  0:11

 31  Céline LEFEVRE  D21  17:55  2:13  3:37  4:58  6:53  8:03  9:17  10:27  12:14  13:08  14:47  17:02  17:45  17:55

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:13  1:24  1:21  1:55  1:10  1:14  1:10  1:47  0:54  1:39  2:15  0:43  0:10

 32  Nathalie RAUTURIER D45  18:16  2:18  4:03  5:32  6:50  8:16  9:42  10:57  12:29  13:31  15:00  17:15  18:03  18:16

 7807IF GO78  2:18  1:45  1:29  1:18  1:26  1:26  1:15  1:32  1:02  1:29  2:15  0:48  0:13

 33  Cécile COUSSEMENT D35  18:39  2:15  4:07  5:33  6:46  8:03  10:37  11:43  12:58  14:10  15:20  17:41  18:27  18:39

 7807IF GO78  2:15  1:52  1:26  1:13  1:17  2:34  1:06  1:15  1:12  1:10  2:21  0:46  0:12

 34  Laetitia GESRET  D35  18:59  2:32  4:02  5:43  7:11  8:36  10:03  11:27  12:53  13:57  15:25  17:52  18:44  18:59

 9404IF AS IGN  2:32  1:30  1:41  1:28  1:25  1:27  1:24  1:26  1:04  1:28  2:27  0:52  0:15

 35  Milena MEY  D21  19:51  2:43  4:16  5:50  7:09  8:59  10:33  11:42  13:25  14:55  16:08  18:43  19:39  19:51

 7716IF BALISE 77  2:43  1:33  1:34  1:19  1:50  1:34  1:09  1:43  1:30  1:13  2:35  0:56  0:12

 36  Valerie MERIGUET  D45  20:01  2:37  4:10  5:50  7:48  9:16  11:06  12:20  13:45  15:02  16:32  18:57  19:50  20:01

 7807IF GO78  2:37  1:33  1:40  1:58  1:28  1:50  1:14  1:25  1:17  1:30  2:25  0:53  0:11

 37  Gwénaëlle DHERVE D40  20:16  2:17  4:56  6:23  7:38  10:08  11:43  12:56  14:22  15:22  16:54  19:10  20:03  20:16

 7807IF GO78  2:17  2:39  1:27  1:15  2:30  1:35  1:13  1:26  1:00  1:32  2:16  0:53  0:13

 38  Sylvie PIGEOT  D45  20:37  2:16  4:05  5:21  6:54  11:07  12:23  13:37  15:07  16:10  17:28  19:35  20:23  20:37

 7807IF GO78  2:16  1:49  1:16  1:33  4:13  1:16  1:14  1:30  1:03  1:18  2:07  0:48  0:14

 39  Clémence ROUGEAUX D21  21:06  2:38  4:10  5:51  7:38  9:24  11:02  12:42  14:36  15:52  17:13  20:05  20:54  21:06

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:38  1:32  1:41  1:47  1:46  1:38  1:40  1:54  1:16  1:21  2:52  0:49  0:12

 40  Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX D50  21:09  4:06  5:54  7:17  8:35  9:51  11:16  13:35  15:17  16:14  17:54  20:14  20:59  21:09

 9105IF COLE  4:06  1:48  1:23  1:18  1:16  1:25  2:19  1:42  0:57  1:40  2:20  0:45  0:10

 41  Eloise LOUVET  D21  21:10  2:06  3:36  4:58  6:21  10:53  12:21  13:36  15:08  16:26  17:48  20:04  20:57  21:10

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:06  1:30  1:22  1:23  4:32  1:28  1:15  1:32  1:18  1:22  2:16  0:53  0:13

 42  Christine CHAUVINEAU D45  21:37  2:49  4:27  6:07  7:31  9:09  11:27  12:57  14:46  16:18  17:53  20:27  21:22  21:37

 7807IF GO78  2:49  1:38  1:40  1:24  1:38  2:18  1:30  1:49  1:32  1:35  2:34  0:55  0:15

 43  Edith ROSSI  D50  21:43  2:35  5:41  7:34  8:47  10:30  11:57  13:45  15:24  16:25  17:53  20:08  21:32  21:43

 9404IF AS IGN  2:35  3:06  1:53  1:13  1:43  1:27  1:48  1:39  1:01  1:28  2:15  1:24  0:11

 44  Myriam MEZZAROBBA D21  22:05  2:11  3:33  4:48  6:26  10:45  12:18  13:26  16:39  17:51  19:09  21:11  21:54  22:05

 7512IF RO'Paris  2:11  1:22  1:15  1:38  4:19  1:33  1:08  3:13  1:12  1:18  2:02  0:43  0:11

 45  Elisabeth MOREAU D40  23:14  2:26  4:15  5:45  7:38  9:28  11:12  14:58  16:46  18:07  19:28  22:06  23:02  23:14

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:26  1:49  1:30  1:53  1:50  1:44  3:46  1:48  1:21  1:21  2:38  0:56  0:12

 46  Solène ROBBE  D45  23:30  2:52  4:29  6:01  7:44  10:10  12:01  13:20  14:58  16:32  18:19  20:40  23:17  23:30

 9105IF COLE  2:52  1:37  1:32  1:43  2:26  1:51  1:19  1:38  1:34  1:47  2:21  2:37  0:13

 47  Isabelle GLASSET  D55  23:45  2:46  4:30  6:13  8:17  10:16  12:44  14:28  16:20  17:40  19:20  22:19  23:30  23:45

 7807IF GO78  2:46  1:44  1:43  2:04  1:59  2:28  1:44  1:52  1:20  1:40  2:59  1:11  0:15
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 B  (54)  2.4 km  35 m   12 P  (suite)

 1(45)  2(34)  3(58)  4(57)  5(105)  6(103)  7(101)  8(54)  9(104)  10(39)  11(46)  12(99)  A

 48  Ulrike CHARDOT  D50  23:53  2:43  4:22  6:09  7:41  9:42  11:49  13:35  15:26  16:42  18:23  22:38  23:41  23:53

 7807IF GO78  2:43  1:39  1:47  1:32  2:01  2:07  1:46  1:51  1:16  1:41  4:15  1:03  0:12

 49  Sandra ROUGIER  D40  24:21  2:24  3:58  5:27  7:20  11:43  13:22  14:57  16:59  19:18  20:43  23:05  24:06  24:21

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:24  1:34  1:29  1:53  4:23  1:39  1:35  2:02  2:19  1:25  2:22  1:01  0:15

 50  Chloé JUNG  D35  27:15  4:18  6:31  8:34  10:36  12:51  15:06  17:16  18:56  20:19  22:22  25:39  26:56  27:15

 7807IF GO78  4:18  2:13  2:03  2:02  2:15  2:15  2:10  1:40  1:23  2:03  3:17  1:17  0:19

 51  Christine WU  D40  27:37  7:00  8:36  12:10  13:39  15:08  16:35  18:18  20:05  22:10  23:19  26:05  27:25  27:37

 7808IF ASMBCO  7:00  1:36  3:34  1:29  1:29  1:27  1:43  1:47  2:05  1:09  2:46  1:20  0:12

 52  Caroline HENO  D21  37:03  2:40  4:57  6:19  10:08  17:55  28:19  29:20  30:44  32:05  33:08  36:08  36:50  37:03

 7512IF RO'Paris  2:40  2:17  1:22  3:49  7:47  10:24  1:01  1:24  1:21  1:03  3:00  0:42  0:13

 53  Elfege MALASSIGNE D40  48:30  6:09  8:29  12:25  14:35  18:49  22:33  26:28  31:28  37:20  40:46  46:23  48:04  48:30

 9404IF AS IGN  6:09  2:20  3:56  2:10  4:14  3:44  3:55  5:00  5:52  3:26  5:37  1:41  0:26

 Arlette CLET  D50  pm  6:33  7:57  9:33  10:57  12:49  13:56  14:45  15:59  -----  18:49  20:51  21:34  21:45

 7709IF USM/CO  6:33  1:24  1:36  1:24  1:52  1:07  0:49  1:14  2:50  2:02  0:43  0:11

 C  (32)  2.8 km  32 m   15 P

 1(45)  2(44)  3(34)  4(57)  5(105)  6(103)  7(109)  8(53)  9(101)  10(54)  11(104)  12(39)  13(51)  14(55)

 15(99)  A

 1  Pierre ERBLAND  H16  12:17  1:14  1:43  2:25  3:36  4:23  5:14  5:45  7:00  7:39  8:26  9:04  9:48  11:05  11:50

 9105IF COLE  1:14  0:29  0:42  1:11  0:47  0:51  0:31  1:15  0:39  0:47  0:38  0:44  1:17  0:45

 12:09  12:17

 0:19  0:08

 2  Timothée LEGRAND H18  12:24  1:18  1:50  2:39  3:54  4:42  5:32  6:02  7:02  7:48  8:32  9:19  10:11  11:12  11:57

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:18  0:32  0:49  1:15  0:48  0:50  0:30  1:00  0:46  0:44  0:47  0:52  1:01  0:45

 12:17  12:24

 0:20  0:07

 3  Thibault ERBLAND H18  12:34  1:20  1:50  2:34  3:44  4:36  5:25  6:10  7:14  7:53  8:38  9:21  10:14  11:19  12:07

 9105IF COLE  1:20  0:30  0:44  1:10  0:52  0:49  0:45  1:04  0:39  0:45  0:43  0:53  1:05  0:48

 12:27  12:34

 0:20  0:07

 4  Thierry ESTIVAL  H18  12:56  1:11  1:41  2:29  3:45  4:35  5:29  6:03  7:08  8:07  8:57  9:34  10:29  11:32  12:23

 7709IF USM/CO  1:11  0:30  0:48  1:16  0:50  0:54  0:34  1:05  0:59  0:50  0:37  0:55  1:03  0:51

 12:48  12:56

 0:25  0:08

 5  Mathis LEGRAND  H16  13:18  1:23  1:57  2:45  4:15  5:04  5:56  6:51  7:53  8:35  9:27  10:10  10:59  12:04  12:51

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:23  0:34  0:48  1:30  0:49  0:52  0:55  1:02  0:42  0:52  0:43  0:49  1:05  0:47

 13:10  13:18

 0:19  0:08

 6  Arnault BESTEL  H16  13:47  1:19  1:55  2:53  4:12  5:07  5:59  6:34  7:39  8:23  9:14  10:04  11:02  12:16  13:18

 9105IF COLE  1:19  0:36  0:58  1:19  0:55  0:52  0:35  1:05  0:44  0:51  0:50  0:58  1:14  1:02

 13:38  13:47

 0:20  0:09

 7  Gabriel RIBIER  H16  13:50  1:24  1:56  2:47  4:07  5:02  6:00  6:51  7:57  8:39  9:28  10:18  11:12  12:31  13:24

 7807IF GO78  1:24  0:32  0:51  1:20  0:55  0:58  0:51  1:06  0:42  0:49  0:50  0:54  1:19  0:53

 13:42  13:50

 0:18  0:08

 8  Axel PANNIER  H14  13:56  1:24  1:58  2:47  4:09  5:00  6:01  6:39  7:47  8:30  9:20  10:03  10:53  12:02  13:29

 7807IF GO78  1:24  0:34  0:49  1:22  0:51  1:01  0:38  1:08  0:43  0:50  0:43  0:50  1:09  1:27

 13:47  13:56

 0:18  0:09

 9  Thomas ERBLAND H16  14:17  1:54  2:33  3:22  4:43  5:40  6:42  7:25  8:34  9:15  10:03  10:55  11:50  12:59  13:48

 9105IF COLE  1:54  0:39  0:49  1:21  0:57  1:02  0:43  1:09  0:41  0:48  0:52  0:55  1:09  0:49

 14:08  14:17

 0:20  0:09

 10  Thomas MERIGUET H18  14:29  1:36  2:07  2:57  4:21  5:20  6:15  7:10  8:30  9:16  10:13  11:01  12:01  13:06  13:59

 7807IF GO78  1:36  0:31  0:50  1:24  0:59  0:55  0:55  1:20  0:46  0:57  0:48  1:00  1:05  0:53

 14:21  14:29

 0:22  0:08

 11  Loann PEUREY  H18  14:30  1:32  2:08  3:01  4:30  5:28  6:34  7:11  8:36  9:20  10:11  10:54  11:52  13:06  13:59

 9105IF COLE  1:32  0:36  0:53  1:29  0:58  1:06  0:37  1:25  0:44  0:51  0:43  0:58  1:14  0:53

 14:21  14:30

 0:22  0:09

 12  Malo DOURDOU-VARRON H16  14:38  1:44  2:19  3:21  4:53  5:44  6:46  7:40  8:41  9:21  10:18  11:02  12:00  13:16  14:10

 9404IF AS IGN  1:44  0:35  1:02  1:32  0:51  1:02  0:54  1:01  0:40  0:57  0:44  0:58  1:16  0:54

 14:30  14:38

 0:20  0:08

 13  Tom TOUSSAINT  H16  14:55  1:30  2:24  3:13  4:37  5:32  6:42  7:42  8:50  9:35  10:30  11:19  12:16  13:28  14:28

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:30  0:54  0:49  1:24  0:55  1:10  1:00  1:08  0:45  0:55  0:49  0:57  1:12  1:00

 14:48  14:55

 0:20  0:07

 14  Aymeric ROGER  H18  14:56  1:22  1:54  2:43  4:05  4:55  5:51  6:28  7:34  8:12  8:55  9:34  10:20  11:17  14:31

 7807IF GO78  1:22  0:32  0:49  1:22  0:50  0:56  0:37  1:06  0:38  0:43  0:39  0:46  0:57  3:14

 14:48  14:56
 0:17  0:08

 15  Jozef LECONTELLEC H16  15:11  1:39  2:16  3:12  4:43  5:41  6:51  7:44  8:58  9:45  10:42  11:32  12:27  13:40  14:38

 2906BR BO  1:39  0:37  0:56  1:31  0:58  1:10  0:53  1:14  0:47  0:57  0:50  0:55  1:13  0:58

 15:02  15:11

 0:24  0:09

 16  Téo TEDOLDI  H16  16:35  1:35  2:23  3:17  5:01  6:13  7:19  8:05  9:38  10:32  11:38  12:30  13:36  14:58  16:04

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:35  0:48  0:54  1:44  1:12  1:06  0:46  1:33  0:54  1:06  0:52  1:06  1:22  1:06

 16:26  16:35

 0:22  0:09

 17  Paul GARIN  H16  16:47  1:43  3:10  4:14  6:11  7:08  8:12  9:09  10:19  11:09  12:02  12:53  13:54  15:16  16:15

 9105IF COLE  1:43  1:27  1:04  1:57  0:57  1:04  0:57  1:10  0:50  0:53  0:51  1:01  1:22  0:59

 16:39  16:47

 0:24  0:08
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 C  (32)  2.8 km  32 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(45)  2(44)  3(34)  4(57)  5(105)  6(103)  7(109)  8(53)  9(101)  10(54)  11(104)  12(39)  13(51)  14(55)

 15(99)  A

 18  Jason BEDRY  H14  16:50  1:40  2:21  3:23  5:34  6:47  7:51  8:39  10:00  10:58  12:03  13:01  13:59  15:14  16:17

 7719IF ERCO  1:40  0:41  1:02  2:11  1:13  1:04  0:48  1:21  0:58  1:05  0:58  0:58  1:15  1:03

 16:40  16:50

 0:23  0:10

 19  Antoine TROTTIER  H18  17:04  1:55  2:36  3:25  5:09  6:17  7:31  8:28  9:38  10:31  11:37  13:03  14:05  15:31  16:29

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:55  0:41  0:49  1:44  1:08  1:14  0:57  1:10  0:53  1:06  1:26  1:02  1:26  0:58

 16:55  17:04

 0:26  0:09

 20  Alexis DELAVEAU  H16  17:11  1:32  2:17  3:15  5:06  6:17  7:40  8:31  9:51  10:45  11:57  12:57  14:07  15:34  16:37

 7722IF ASSAP 77  1:32  0:45  0:58  1:51  1:11  1:23  0:51  1:20  0:54  1:12  1:00  1:10  1:27  1:03

 17:02  17:11

 0:25  0:09

 21  Noé DUROCHER  H16  17:20  1:35  2:18  3:18  5:46  7:18  8:24  9:08  10:37  11:28  12:27  13:24  14:26  15:43  16:49

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:35  0:43  1:00  2:28  1:32  1:06  0:44  1:29  0:51  0:59  0:57  1:02  1:17  1:06

 17:11  17:20

 0:22  0:09

 22  Simon GODEFROY H18  17:39  1:37  2:14  3:17  5:04  6:11  7:28  8:24  9:55  10:53  12:07  13:11  14:18  15:46  17:00

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:37  0:37  1:03  1:47  1:07  1:17  0:56  1:31  0:58  1:14  1:04  1:07  1:28  1:14

 17:28  17:39

 0:28  0:11

 23  Lou DUROCHER  H14  17:57  1:39  2:18  3:21  5:19  6:33  7:45  9:17  10:32  11:23  12:38  13:38  14:50  16:11  17:24

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:39  0:39  1:03  1:58  1:14  1:12  1:32  1:15  0:51  1:15  1:00  1:12  1:21  1:13

 17:46  17:57

 0:22  0:11

 24  Valentin ANTIPEROVITCH H16  17:59  1:48  2:32  3:44  5:38  6:53  8:11  9:01  10:28  11:28  12:36  13:43  14:54  16:17  17:22

 7716IF BALISE 77  1:48  0:44  1:12  1:54  1:15  1:18  0:50  1:27  1:00  1:08  1:07  1:11  1:23  1:05

 17:49  17:59

 0:27  0:10

 25  Yuri HEROUARD  H16  18:29  2:00  2:39  3:27  7:03  8:02  9:03  9:51  10:59  12:03  13:03  14:10  15:21  16:46  17:57

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:00  0:39  0:48  3:36  0:59  1:01  0:48  1:08  1:04  1:00  1:07  1:11  1:25  1:11

 18:20  18:29

 0:23  0:09

 26  Anton ROGER  H14  18:45  1:44  2:42  3:52  5:41  8:49  9:57  10:53  12:13  13:07  14:04  14:54  15:56  17:09  18:12

 7807IF GO78  1:44  0:58  1:10  1:49  3:08  1:08  0:56  1:20  0:54  0:57  0:50  1:02  1:13  1:03

 18:36  18:45

 0:24  0:09

 27  Vincent PEKER  H16  19:42  1:32  2:08  2:59  4:47  10:03  11:05  11:43  13:01  13:52  15:03  15:48  16:49  18:07  19:11

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:32  0:36  0:51  1:48  5:16  1:02  0:38  1:18  0:51  1:11  0:45  1:01  1:18  1:04

 19:33  19:42

 0:22  0:09

 28  Eric FEIGNIER  H14  19:49  2:04  3:53  5:05  6:57  8:22  9:57  11:08  12:30  13:16  14:26  15:15  16:54  18:19  19:18

 9105IF COLE  2:04  1:49  1:12  1:52  1:25  1:35  1:11  1:22  0:46  1:10  0:49  1:39  1:25  0:59

 19:41  19:49

 0:23  0:08

 29  Dennis ANTIPEROVITCH H14  24:28  2:29  4:15  5:45  8:05  9:41  11:38  13:11  15:10  16:13  17:48  19:01  20:34  22:29  23:53

 7716IF BALISE 77  2:29  1:46  1:30  2:20  1:36  1:57  1:33  1:59  1:03  1:35  1:13  1:33  1:55  1:24

 24:17  24:28

 0:24  0:11

 30  Rémi CARUEL  H16  26:17  2:20  2:57  4:11  6:22  7:56  12:28  13:22  15:04  16:31  18:00  19:30  21:07  23:12  25:40

 7807IF GO78  2:20  0:37  1:14  2:11  1:34  4:32  0:54  1:42  1:27  1:29  1:30  1:37  2:05  2:28

 26:08  26:17

 0:28  0:09

 31  Tristan PEUREY  H14  26:56  2:12  3:03  4:27  6:33  7:54  11:58  12:51  14:39  15:40  20:11  21:19  22:40  24:37  26:19

 9105IF COLE  2:12  0:51  1:24  2:06  1:21  4:04  0:53  1:48  1:01  4:31  1:08  1:21  1:57  1:42

 26:46  26:56

 0:27  0:10

 Théo PISZCZOROWICZ H14  pm  -----  3:18  4:31  -----  10:52  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  13:33  14:39  16:12  18:15

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  3:18  1:13  6:21  2:41  1:06  1:33  2:03

 18:44  18:52  5:50  7:10  9:05

 0:29  0:08  *58  *101  *103

 D  (11)  2.1 km  20 m   11 P

 1(44)  2(34)  3(58)  4(101)  5(103)  6(105)  7(104)  8(39)  9(51)  10(55)  11(99)  A

 1  Solene ESTIVAL  D16  12:06  1:49  2:47  3:47  4:38  5:33  7:01  8:15  9:16  10:34  11:31  11:56  12:06

 7709IF USM/CO  1:49  0:58  1:00  0:51  0:55  1:28  1:14  1:01  1:18  0:57  0:25  0:10

 2  Nathalie FEIGNIER  D16  13:06  2:08  3:11  4:18  5:15  6:16  7:32  8:42  9:54  11:24  12:32  12:57  13:06

 9105IF COLE  2:08  1:03  1:07  0:57  1:01  1:16  1:10  1:12  1:30  1:08  0:25  0:09

 3  Sandra BESTEL  D18  13:51  2:11  3:22  4:34  5:38  6:34  8:01  9:26  10:29  12:02  13:15  13:42  13:51

 9105IF COLE  2:11  1:11  1:12  1:04  0:56  1:27  1:25  1:03  1:33  1:13  0:27  0:09

 4  Perrine TOUSSAINT D14  14:02  2:15  3:09  4:36  5:27  6:24  7:48  9:18  10:35  12:26  13:31  13:53  14:02

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  2:15  0:54  1:27  0:51  0:57  1:24  1:30  1:17  1:51  1:05  0:22  0:09

 5  Marion CHARDOT  D18  14:25  2:11  3:21  4:40  5:42  6:47  8:12  9:53  11:05  12:40  13:54  14:16  14:25

 7807IF GO78  2:11  1:10  1:19  1:02  1:05  1:25  1:41  1:12  1:35  1:14  0:22  0:09

 6  Fanny THONIER  D14  14:46  2:52  3:57  5:08  6:12  7:15  8:56  10:16  11:26  12:57  14:07  14:32  14:46

 7807IF GO78  2:52  1:05  1:11  1:04  1:03  1:41  1:20  1:10  1:31  1:10  0:25  0:14

 7  Cléo LEMAIRE  D14  14:49  2:04  3:09  4:22  5:49  6:48  8:24  9:57  11:13  12:41  14:14  14:39  14:49

 7807IF GO78  2:04  1:05  1:13  1:27  0:59  1:36  1:33  1:16  1:28  1:33  0:25  0:10

 8  Amandine WU  D14  16:55  2:43  4:08  5:51  7:08  8:14  10:06  11:39  12:54  14:37  16:15  16:44  16:55

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:43  1:25  1:43  1:17  1:06  1:52  1:33  1:15  1:43  1:38  0:29  0:11

 9  Emilie MERIGUET  D14  17:24  2:49  4:07  5:47  7:16  8:21  10:15  12:07  13:20  15:08  16:44  17:12  17:24

 7807IF GO78  2:49  1:18  1:40  1:29  1:05  1:54  1:52  1:13  1:48  1:36  0:28  0:12

 10  Céline PEKER  D16  18:00  2:50  4:16  7:15  8:31  9:40  11:03  13:01  14:08  15:28  17:23  17:48  18:00

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:50  1:26  2:59  1:16  1:09  1:23  1:58  1:07  1:20  1:55  0:25  0:12

 11  Emma TEDOLDI  D14  20:24  5:53  7:16  8:47  10:01  11:06  12:44  15:31  16:50  18:19  19:43  20:12  20:24

 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  5:53  1:23  1:31  1:14  1:05  1:38  2:47  1:19  1:29  1:24  0:29  0:12
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 E  (16)  1.7 km  13 m   9 P

 1(44)  2(34)  3(58)  4(101)  5(104)  6(39)  7(51)  8(55)  9(99)  A

 1  Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ H10  13:02  2:41  4:03  5:14  6:18  7:42  9:32  11:10  12:24  12:51  13:02

 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:41  1:22  1:11  1:04  1:24  1:50  1:38  1:14  0:27  0:11

 2  Maël COUSSEMENT H12  13:27  2:46  3:55  5:13  6:30  8:00  9:18  11:09  12:50  13:17  13:27

 7807IF GO78  2:46  1:09  1:18  1:17  1:30  1:18  1:51  1:41  0:27  0:10

 3  Ilian VANNIER  H10  13:36  2:45  4:22  5:55  7:15  8:35  10:00  11:36  13:03  13:26  13:36

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  2:45  1:37  1:33  1:20  1:20  1:25  1:36  1:27  0:23  0:10

 4  Emie VANNIER  D12  15:00  3:58  5:13  6:26  8:53  10:13  11:41  13:05  14:24  14:50  15:00

 7703IF CSLG MELUN  3:58  1:15  1:13  2:27  1:20  1:28  1:24  1:19  0:26  0:10

 5  Jon ICEAGA  H12  15:07  2:39  4:26  6:07  7:25  9:36  10:56  12:29  14:23  14:57  15:07

 7807IF GO78  2:39  1:47  1:41  1:18  2:11  1:20  1:33  1:54  0:34  0:10

 6  Enzo LEMAIRE  H12  15:11  2:00  3:06  8:50  9:30  10:53  11:53  13:17  14:33  15:00  15:11

 7807IF GO78  2:00  1:06  5:44  0:40  1:23  1:00  1:24  1:16  0:27  0:11

 7  Titouan THONIER  H12  15:29  2:49  4:01  5:31  7:06  8:58  10:29  12:32  14:49  15:20  15:29

 7807IF GO78  2:49  1:12  1:30  1:35  1:52  1:31  2:03  2:17  0:31  0:09

 8  Cyprien URVOAS  H12  17:32  2:55  4:08  5:36  11:39  13:07  14:09  15:40  16:53  17:20  17:32

 7807IF GO78  2:55  1:13  1:28  6:03  1:28  1:02  1:31  1:13  0:27  0:12

 9  Hugo BOUCHART  H12  17:35  4:55  6:27  7:56  10:29  12:24  13:57  15:36  17:03  17:26  17:35

 7807IF GO78  4:55  1:32  1:29  2:33  1:55  1:33  1:39  1:27  0:23  0:09

 10  Maïwenn FAUQUANT D10  17:51  2:55  4:49  6:21  8:57  10:44  12:51  14:36  17:08  17:40  17:51

 7807IF GO78  2:55  1:54  1:32  2:36  1:47  2:07  1:45  2:32  0:32  0:11

 11  François ESNAULT H10  19:04  3:15  4:38  6:38  8:05  12:37  14:17  16:06  18:17  18:53  19:04

 9404IF AS IGN  3:15  1:23  2:00  1:27  4:32  1:40  1:49  2:11  0:36  0:11

 12  Grégoire MONTAGARD H10  20:00  3:19  4:31  6:48  8:09  9:47  11:20  13:10  19:27  19:48  20:00

 7808IF ASMBCO  3:19  1:12  2:17  1:21  1:38  1:33  1:50  6:17  0:21  0:12

 13  Lucile PANNIER  D10  21:34  5:19  7:36  10:05  11:23  13:04  15:26  17:02  20:50  21:24  21:34

 7807IF GO78  5:19  2:17  2:29  1:18  1:41  2:22  1:36  3:48  0:34  0:10

 14  Cédric WU  H10  23:32  2:54  11:45  12:58  14:33  16:07  17:33  18:56  23:02  23:22  23:32

 7808IF ASMBCO  2:54  8:51  1:13  1:35  1:34  1:26  1:23  4:06  0:20  0:10

 15  Baptiste COUSSEMENT H10  32:09  6:07  10:49  18:25  20:58  22:52  24:53  27:36  31:31  31:54  32:09

 7807IF GO78  6:07  4:42  7:36  2:33  1:54  2:01  2:43  3:55  0:23  0:15

 Mélissa JOLLY-JANSSON D10  pm  4:31  6:52  8:48  11:08  13:46  15:34  17:15  -----  19:29  19:43

 7807IF GO78  4:31  2:21  1:56  2:20  2:38  1:48  1:41  2:14  0:14


